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18.05.2018 / 16:02am 11.05.2018 in Ruhpolding - Ortsmitte

Ergebnisliste

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Männer

1. /1. 734 Prokop, Felix 1991 LG Stadtwerke München 23:00
2. /2. 823 Frost, Robin 1993 Team Forever Nordic 25:06
3. /3. 844 Hechenblaikner, Michael 1993 ohne Verein 25:29
4. /6. 733 Poller, Michael 1982 TG Salzachtal 26:20
5. /7. 706 Frank, Matthias 1993 Pfarrei St. Georg 26:29
6. /8. 729 Neuer, Robert 1989 SC Ainring 26:46
7. /10. 834 Amann, Stefan 1982 RV Pfeil Neuötting 27:15
8. /12. 727 Mirzabaig, Hussaindad 1996 SV Ruhpolding 27:28
9. /13. 700 Aigner, Christian 1985 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 27:59

10. /23. 710 Gruber, Georg 1982 Pfarrei St. Georg 29:50
11. /25. 839 Ahne, Stephan 1983 SC Ainring 30:18
12. /34. 748 Unterrainer, Martin 1981 Unterrainer 31:21
13. /37. 840 Hunklinger, Christian 1984 Sparkasse 31:34
14. /44. 719 Kast, Andreas 1991 Pfarrei St. Georg 32:37
15. /58. 747 Swolany, Lukas 1984 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:39
16. /66. 785 Schulz, Michael 1991 KONIS 35:21
17. /67. 722 Lang, Dominik 1994 Runner 35:23
18. /69. 728 Neuber, Daniel 1979 Leben atmen e. V. 35:37
19. /73. 713 Henderson, Zachary 1981 ohne Verein 36:30
20. /93. 705 Fischer, Alexander 1985 Pfarrei St. Georg 43:44
21. /99. 749 von Itter, Jannik 1987 Pfarrei St. Georg 47:40

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Frauen

1. /35. 771 Rauer, Elena 1983 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 31:23
2. /40. 770 Pointner, Eva-Maria 1995 SV Ruhpolding 32:19
3. /43. 835 Parzinger, Elisabeth 1989 SG Katek Grassau 32:27
4. /45. 764 Lachmair, Kathrin 1992 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 32:43
5. /71. 759 Hargesheimer, Ina 1981 Pfarrei St. Georg 36:11
6. /81. 750 Bär, Constanze 1987 Pfarrei St. Georg 37:22
7. /83. 760 Heigermoser, Stephanie 1985 Schule Ruhpolding 37:25
8. /84. 765 Leitner, Ida 1995 Schule Ruhpolding 37:26
9. /85. 768 Mittermaier, Kerstin 1989 Schule Ruhpolding 37:56

10. /86. 773 Stoib, Stephanie 1982 Schule Ruhpolding 39:18
11. /91. 754 Fischer, Martina 1979 kbo innsalzach 41:35
12. /94. 779 Wolkersdorfer, Theresa 1992 Schule Ruhpolding 43:45
13. /100 756 Giebel, Janina 1990 Schule Ruhpolding 47:59

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Männl. Jugend

1. /5. 741 Schuhböck, Seraphin 1999 TSV Palling 25:56
2. /9. 819 Hallweger, Johannes 2000 SV Ruhpolding 26:56
3. /18. 602 Gräbert, Benedikt 2005 WSV Oberaudorf 29:10
4. /20. 731 Patz, Max 2006 DEC Inzell 29:21
5. /21. 707 Geppert, Maxi 2004 DEC Inzell 29:22
6. /25. 845 Böhmig, Tobias 2000 SV Ruhpolding 30:18
7. /27. 703 Eisenberger, Quirin 2001 SV Ruhpolding 30:27
8. /30. 724 Mayerhofer, Dominik 2004 DEC Inzell 30:46
9. /33. 744 Seidl, Elias 2004 SV Ruhpolding 31:20

10. /42. 730 Noll, Tony 2005 SC Ruhpolding 32:23
11. /53. 614 Wörnle, Johannes 2005 SV Ruhpolding 33:59
11. /53. 746 Steyerer, Jakob 2003 DEC Inzell 33:59
13. /55. 704 Emmer, Fabian 2004 DEC Inzell 34:01
14. /59. 637 Gstatter, Daniel 2006 SV Ruhpolding 34:51
15. /62. 743 Sedlmeyr, Thomas 2000 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:55
16. /82. 613 Scheck, Marco 2006 SV Ruhpolding 37:24
17. /92. 641 Hülswitt, Seraphin 2003 KONIS 43:14
18. /97. 822 Benedictus, Youri 2002 Ohne Verein 45:07
19. /98. 639 Benedictus, Lucas 2005 KONIS 45:12
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Meile Ruhpolding 2018 gedruckt:

18.05.2018 / 16:02am 11.05.2018 in Ruhpolding - Ortsmitte

Ergebnisliste

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Weibl. Jugend

1. /46. 769 Plenk, Magdalena 2003 SC Inzell 32:55
2. /50. 761 Koch, Lena 2000 SV Ruhpolding 33:21
3. /51. 774 Stumpfegger, Anna 2003 SC Haag Team Biathlon 33:40
4. /73. 758 Haitzer, Sophia 2003 SV Ruhpolding 36:30
5. /75. 752 Bührmann, Kristina 2005 SV Ruhpolding 36:46
6. /77. 838 Geistanger, Lina 2004 SC Eisenärzt 36:51
7. /79. 711 Winkler, Clara 2003 RJ Brucktalerhof 36:58
8. /95. 640 Dudek, Doreen 2003 KONIS 43:47

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Senioren M40

1. /4. 718 Hungerhuber, Sebastian 1969 PTSV Rosenheim 25:40
2. /17. 708 Germann, Markus 1976 ohne Verein 29:06
3. /19. 815 Obersteiner, Christian 1970 ohne Verein 29:15
4. /28. 738 Schön, Ingolf 1977 SK Berchtesgaden 30:36
5. /31. 717 Hoffmann, Klaus 1973 SV Motor Wolgast 30:59
6. /39. 832 Huber, Andreas 1973 WSV Weissbach bei Lofer 32:18
7. /49. 721 Krutzenbichler, Anton 1969 Gemeinderat 33:17
8. /57. 778 Hammer, Sven 1978 ohne Verein 34:09
9. /60. 720 Kecht, Richard 1973 Bayerische Staatsforsten 34:52

10. /76. 732 Pertl, Thomas 1976 Schule Ruhpolding 36:47
11. /77. 745 Stang, Michael 1977 Schule Ruhpolding 36:51
12. /87. 723 Mager, Wolfgang 1976 Schule Ruhpolding 39:48

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Seniorinnen W40

1. /14. 762 Kovacs, Ida 1975 Ida 28:23
2. /36. 755 Fritzenwenger, Gabriele 1969 TSV Palling 31:28
3. /38. 772 Rothe, Martina 1975 SV Surberg 32:13
4. /47. 780 Wudy, Ingrid 1974 SC Traunstein 33:03
5. /48. 757 Haitzer, Sigrid 1969 Gemeinderat 33:04
6. /52. 775 Stumpfegger, Madeleine 1978 SC Haag Team Biathlon 33:45
7. /61. 753 Dreßler, Steffi 1978 ohne Verein 34:54
8. /64. 763 Kreft, Tanja 1975 Schule Ruhpolding 35:14
9. /70. 777 Unterrainer, Nicole 1975 Unterrainer 35:57

10. /90. 767 Lux-Bröckel, Mira 1974 kbo innsalzach 41:31

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Senioren M50

1. /11. 843 Botnan, Geir Ola 1966 Siemens 27:26
2. /15. 715 Hinterstocker, Hubert 1962 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 28:45
3. /16. 726 Mentil, Harald 1962 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 28:55
4. /22. 714 Heß, Alfred 1964 Heß 29:43
5. /24. 709 Goller, Felix 1965 SC Traunstein 30:04
6. /29. 702 Bächle, Michael 1965 SV Surberg 30:43
7. /40. 828 Schubart, Manfred 1960 SV Hüttenthal 32:19
8. /63. 742 Sedlmeyr, Martin 1968 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:59
9. /65. 787 Schausbreitner, Benedikt 1964 Gemeinde Ruhpolding 35:20

10. /68. 825 Christ, Manfred 1966 LG Georgsgemünd 35:33
11. /88. 725 Mayrhofer, Jens 1965 Jens 40:34

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Seniorinnen W50

1. /56. 826 Maurer, Gerlinde 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 34:06
2. /72. 820 Erhardt, Birgit 1967 SC Hammer 36:22
3. /80. 751 Birkner, Veronika 1964 ohne Verein 37:18
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Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Senioren M60  und älter

1. /32. 735 Riedel, Oswald 1949 Ohne Verein 31:10
2. /89. 712 Hebel, Paul 1944 Sportunion-Hochburg-Ach 40:48

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          Seniorinnen W60

1. /96. 837 Vetterl, Lotte 1948 Ohne Verein 43:58

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          

1. /1.    Mä 734 Prokop, Felix 1991 LG Stadtwerke München 23:00
2. /2.    Mä 823 Frost, Robin 1993 Team Forever Nordic 25:06
3. /3.    Mä 844 Hechenblaikner, Michael 1993 ohne Verein 25:29
4. /1.    M40 718 Hungerhuber, Sebastian 1969 PTSV Rosenheim 25:40
5. /1.    U20 741 Schuhböck, Seraphin 1999 TSV Palling 25:56
6. /4.    Mä 733 Poller, Michael 1982 TG Salzachtal 26:20
7. /5.    Mä 706 Frank, Matthias 1993 Pfarrei St. Georg 26:29
8. /6.    Mä 729 Neuer, Robert 1989 SC Ainring 26:46
9. /2.    U20 819 Hallweger, Johannes 2000 SV Ruhpolding 26:56

10. /7.    Mä 834 Amann, Stefan 1982 RV Pfeil Neuötting 27:15
11. /1.    M50 843 Botnan, Geir Ola 1966 Siemens 27:26
12. /8.    Mä 727 Mirzabaig, Hussaindad 1996 SV Ruhpolding 27:28
13. /9.    Mä 700 Aigner, Christian 1985 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 27:59
14. /2.    M50 715 Hinterstocker, Hubert 1962 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 28:45
15. /3.    M50 726 Mentil, Harald 1962 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 28:55
16. /2.    M40 708 Germann, Markus 1976 ohne Verein 29:06
17. /3.    U20 602 Gräbert, Benedikt 2005 WSV Oberaudorf 29:10
18. /3.    M40 815 Obersteiner, Christian 1970 ohne Verein 29:15
19. /4.    U20 731 Patz, Max 2006 DEC Inzell 29:21
20. /5.    U20 707 Geppert, Maxi 2004 DEC Inzell 29:22
21. /4.    M50 714 Heß, Alfred 1964 Heß 29:43
22. /10.  Mä 710 Gruber, Georg 1982 Pfarrei St. Georg 29:50
23. /5.    M50 709 Goller, Felix 1965 SC Traunstein 30:04
24. /11.  Mä 839 Ahne, Stephan 1983 SC Ainring 30:18
24. /6.    U20 845 Böhmig, Tobias 2000 SV Ruhpolding 30:18
26. /7.    U20 703 Eisenberger, Quirin 2001 SV Ruhpolding 30:27
27. /4.    M40 738 Schön, Ingolf 1977 SK Berchtesgaden 30:36
28. /6.    M50 702 Bächle, Michael 1965 SV Surberg 30:43
29. /8.    U20 724 Mayerhofer, Dominik 2004 DEC Inzell 30:46
30. /5.    M40 717 Hoffmann, Klaus 1973 SV Motor Wolgast 30:59
31. /1.    M60 735 Riedel, Oswald 1949 Ohne Verein 31:10
32. /9.    U20 744 Seidl, Elias 2004 SV Ruhpolding 31:20
33. /12.  Mä 748 Unterrainer, Martin 1981 Unterrainer 31:21
34. /13.  Mä 840 Hunklinger, Christian 1984 Sparkasse 31:34
35. /6.    M40 832 Huber, Andreas 1973 WSV Weissbach bei Lofer 32:18
36. /7.    M50 828 Schubart, Manfred 1960 SV Hüttenthal 32:19
37. /10.  U20 730 Noll, Tony 2005 SC Ruhpolding 32:23
38. /14.  Mä 719 Kast, Andreas 1991 Pfarrei St. Georg 32:37
39. /7.    M40 721 Krutzenbichler, Anton 1969 Gemeinderat 33:17
40. /11.  U20 614 Wörnle, Johannes 2005 SV Ruhpolding 33:59
40. /11.  U20 746 Steyerer, Jakob 2003 DEC Inzell 33:59
42. /13.  U20 704 Emmer, Fabian 2004 DEC Inzell 34:01
43. /8.    M40 778 Hammer, Sven 1978 ohne Verein 34:09
44. /15.  Mä 747 Swolany, Lukas 1984 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:39
45. /14.  U20 637 Gstatter, Daniel 2006 SV Ruhpolding 34:51
46. /9.    M40 720 Kecht, Richard 1973 Bayerische Staatsforsten 34:52
47. /15.  U20 743 Sedlmeyr, Thomas 2000 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:55
48. /8.    M50 742 Sedlmeyr, Martin 1968 Pfarrei St. Georg 34:59
49. /9.    M50 787 Schausbreitner, Benedikt 1964 Gemeinde Ruhpolding 35:20
50. /16.  Mä 785 Schulz, Michael 1991 KONIS 35:21
51. /17.  Mä 722 Lang, Dominik 1994 Runner 35:23
52. /10.  M50 825 Christ, Manfred 1966 LG Georgsgemünd 35:33
53. /18.  Mä 728 Neuber, Daniel 1979 Leben atmen e. V. 35:37
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54. /19.  Mä 713 Henderson, Zachary 1981 ohne Verein 36:30
55. /10.  M40 732 Pertl, Thomas 1976 Schule Ruhpolding 36:47
56. /11.  M40 745 Stang, Michael 1977 Schule Ruhpolding 36:51
57. /16.  U20 613 Scheck, Marco 2006 SV Ruhpolding 37:24
58. /12.  M40 723 Mager, Wolfgang 1976 Schule Ruhpolding 39:48
59. /11.  M50 725 Mayrhofer, Jens 1965 Jens 40:34
60. /2.    M60 712 Hebel, Paul 1944 Sportunion-Hochburg-Ach 40:48
61. /17.  U20 641 Hülswitt, Seraphin 2003 KONIS 43:14
62. /20.  Mä 705 Fischer, Alexander 1985 Pfarrei St. Georg 43:44
63. /18.  U20 822 Benedictus, Youri 2002 Ohne Verein 45:07
64. /19.  U20 639 Benedictus, Lucas 2005 KONIS 45:12
65. /21.  Mä 749 von Itter, Jannik 1987 Pfarrei St. Georg 47:40

Bayerische Meile 7,2km                          

1. /1.    W40 762 Kovacs, Ida 1975 Ida 28:23
2. /1.    Fr 771 Rauer, Elena 1983 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 31:23
3. /2.    W40 755 Fritzenwenger, Gabriele 1969 TSV Palling 31:28
4. /3.    W40 772 Rothe, Martina 1975 SV Surberg 32:13
5. /2.    Fr 770 Pointner, Eva-Maria 1995 SV Ruhpolding 32:19
6. /3.    Fr 835 Parzinger, Elisabeth 1989 SG Katek Grassau 32:27
7. /4.    Fr 764 Lachmair, Kathrin 1992 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 32:43
8. /1.    U20 769 Plenk, Magdalena 2003 SC Inzell 32:55
9. /4.    W40 780 Wudy, Ingrid 1974 SC Traunstein 33:03

10. /5.    W40 757 Haitzer, Sigrid 1969 Gemeinderat 33:04
11. /2.    U20 761 Koch, Lena 2000 SV Ruhpolding 33:21
12. /3.    U20 774 Stumpfegger, Anna 2003 SC Haag Team Biathlon 33:40
13. /6.    W40 775 Stumpfegger, Madeleine 1978 SC Haag Team Biathlon 33:45
14. /1.    W50 826 Maurer, Gerlinde 1966 PTSV Rosenheim 34:06
15. /7.    W40 753 Dreßler, Steffi 1978 ohne Verein 34:54
16. /8.    W40 763 Kreft, Tanja 1975 Schule Ruhpolding 35:14
17. /9.    W40 777 Unterrainer, Nicole 1975 Unterrainer 35:57
18. /5.    Fr 759 Hargesheimer, Ina 1981 Pfarrei St. Georg 36:11
19. /2.    W50 820 Erhardt, Birgit 1967 SC Hammer 36:22
20. /4.    U20 758 Haitzer, Sophia 2003 SV Ruhpolding 36:30
21. /5.    U20 752 Bührmann, Kristina 2005 SV Ruhpolding 36:46
22. /6.    U20 838 Geistanger, Lina 2004 SC Eisenärzt 36:51
23. /7.    U20 711 Winkler, Clara 2003 RJ Brucktalerhof 36:58
24. /3.    W50 751 Birkner, Veronika 1964 ohne Verein 37:18
25. /6.    Fr 750 Bär, Constanze 1987 Pfarrei St. Georg 37:22
26. /7.    Fr 760 Heigermoser, Stephanie 1985 Schule Ruhpolding 37:25
27. /8.    Fr 765 Leitner, Ida 1995 Schule Ruhpolding 37:26
28. /9.    Fr 768 Mittermaier, Kerstin 1989 Schule Ruhpolding 37:56
29. /10.  Fr 773 Stoib, Stephanie 1982 Schule Ruhpolding 39:18
30. /10.  W40 767 Lux-Bröckel, Mira 1974 kbo innsalzach 41:31
31. /11.  Fr 754 Fischer, Martina 1979 kbo innsalzach 41:35
32. /12.  Fr 779 Wolkersdorfer, Theresa 1992 Schule Ruhpolding 43:45
33. /8.    U20 640 Dudek, Doreen 2003 KONIS 43:47
34. /1.    W60 837 Vetterl, Lotte 1948 Ohne Verein 43:58
35. /13.  Fr 756 Giebel, Janina 1990 Schule Ruhpolding 47:59
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